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001 ADDISPACE SOE1/P1/F0011 SI / OUI / SIM 82,4 1 1.330.838,02 1.330.838,02

002 SAMT SUDOE SOE1/P1/E0043 SI / OUI / SIM 78 1 746.120,28 2.076.958,30

005 ICT4SILVER SOE1/P1/F0370 SI / OUI / SIM 72,01 1 998.250,00 3.075.208,30

011 AEROCAR SOE1/P1/E0020 SI / OUI / SIM 69,86 1 944.910,27 4.020.118,57

015 NanoDesk SOE1/P1/E0215 SI / OUI / SIM 68,73 1 599.531,89 4.619.650,46

016 PEMFC-SUDOE SOE1/P1/E0293 SI / OUI / SIM 68,6 1 1.359.500,00 5.979.150,46

017 SHCity SOE1/P1/E0332 SI / OUI / SIM 68,08 1 895.750,00 6.874.900,46

018 TuRBO-SUDOE SOE1/P1/E0136 SI / OUI / SIM 68,07 1 1.218.593,75 8.093.494,21

020 4KET4Reuse SOE1/P1/E0253 SI / OUI / SIM 66,73 1 975.094,49 9.068.588,70

021 Innovec'EAU SOE1/P1/F0173 SI / OUI / SIM 66,54 1 1.177.875,64 10.246.464,34

023 KrEaTive Habitat SOE1/P1/E0307 SI / OUI / SIM 64,94 1 1.212.715,27 11.459.179,61

025 ONCONET SUDOE SOE1/P1/F0082 SI / OUI / SIM 64,06 1 1.707.216,28 13.166.395,89

027 REDVALUE SOE1/P1/E0123 SI / OUI / SIM 63,39 1 690.652,90 13.857.048,79

028 TR@NSENER SOE1/P1/F0005 SI / OUI / SIM 63,27 1 1.356.214,07 15.213.262,86

029 TWIST SOE1/P1/E0264 NO / NON / NãO 63,15 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

031 TIGFRA SUDOE SOE1/P1/E0163 NO / NON / NãO 62,73 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

036 NEUROMED+ SOE1/P1/E0284 NO / NON / NãO 61,6 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

044 nano2D SOE1/P1/E0356 NO / NON / NãO 59,6 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

045 GHeLP SOE1/P1/E0170 NO / NON / NãO 59,34 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

048 APTACANCER SOE1/P1/P0442 NO / NON / NãO 58,66 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

049 PoleVALUE SOE1/P1/E0063 NO / NON / NãO 58,52 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

050 ANSWER R&D&I Network SOE1/P1/E0060 NO / NON / NãO 58,4 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

051 THALASSA SOE1/P1/E0321 NO / NON / NãO 58,28 1 0,00 15.213.262,86
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066 FUTURESINS SOE1/P1/E0101 NO / NON / NãO 50,87 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

067 ENTBIO SOE1/P1/E0117 NO / NON / NãO 50,14 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

068 BIO-LABS SOE1/P1/E0055 NO / NON / NãO 48,86 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

069 TERNANO SOE1/P1/E0323 NO / NON / NãO 48,47 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

071 MAGNOLIA SOE1/P1/E0478 NO / NON / NãO 46,93 1 0,00 15.213.262,86

061 PENVIMA SOE1/P1/E0209 NO / NON / NãO Inelegible 1 0,00 15.213.262,86
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003 AGROSMARTcoop SOE1/P2/E0242 SI / OUI / SIM 74,27 2 971.250,00 971.250,00

009 RYME+ SOE1/P2/P0386 SI / OUI / SIM 70,66 2 1.022.451,29 1.993.701,29

022 EXPORT FOOD SUDOE SOE1/P2/E0054 SI / OUI / SIM 65,34 2 810.000,00 2.803.701,29

026 SMART FINANCE SOE1/P2/E0473 SI / OUI / SIM 63,87 2 1.008.700,00 3.812.401,29

030 INTER-TEX SOE1/P2/E0385 SI / OUI / SIM 62,99 2 731.134,13 4.543.535,42

037 VINOVERT SOE1/P2/F0246 SI / OUI / SIM 61,4 2 1.235.044,56 5.778.579,98

038 LINKS UP SOE1/P2/F0147 SI / OUI / SIM 61,33 2 783.750,00 6.562.329,98

040 LEANNET4AGRIFOOD SOE1/P2/E0198 NO / NON / NãO 60,87 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

054 COSMIK SOE1/P2/E0389 NO / NON / NãO 56 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

055 E4G SOE1/P2/E0404 NO / NON / NãO 55,46 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

062 BLUE-TEC CLUSTER SOE1/P2/E0106 NO / NON / NãO 53,06 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

063 FOOD 4 0 SOE1/P2/E0076 NO / NON / NãO 52,54 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

072 ADVANCED_SMEs SOE1/P2/E0224 NO / NON / NãO 46,79 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

SSNET SOE1/P2/E0268 NO / NON / NãO Inelegible 2 0,00 6.562.329,98

JOIN 2 EXPAND SOE1/P2/F0327 NO / NON / NãO Inéligible 2 0,00 6.562.329,98
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012 ENERPAT SOE1/P3/F0362 SI / OUI / SIM 69,46 3 1.415.814,93 1.415.814,93

013 REHABILITE SOE1/P3/E0294 SI / OUI / SIM 69,28 3 1.186.450,00 2.602.264,93

014 ClimACT SOE1/P3/P0429 SI / OUI / SIM 68,75 3 993.096,31 3.595.361,24

032 SUDOE STOP CO2 SOE1/P3/E0032 SI / OUI / SIM 62,67 3 865.555,28 4.460.916,52

039 SPEERDATA SOE1/P3/E0390 NO / NON / NãO 61,27 3 0,00 4.460.916,52

052 DEMO COMMUNITY SOE1/P3/E0335 NO / NON / NãO 57,87 3 0,00 4.460.916,52

058 EFFICIENTIC SOE1/P3/E0031 NO / NON / NãO 54,4 3 0,00 4.460.916,52

REE VILLA SOE1/P3/E0155 NO / NON / NãO Inelegible 3 0,00 4.460.916,52
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007 PLURIFOR SOE1/P4/F0112 SI / OUI / SIM 71,73 4 1.365.687,00 1.365.687,00

010 TRITIUM SOE1/P4/E0214 SI / OUI / SIM 69,87 4 1.202.235,98 2.567.922,98

019 FIRE-RS SOE1/P4/E0437 SI / OUI / SIM 67,4 4 1.449.747,34 4.017.670,32

024 SOIL_TAKE_CARE SOE1/P4/F0023 SI / OUI / SIM 64,28 4 1.507.234,83 5.524.905,15

047 EMPATHY SOE1/P4/E0081 NO / NON / NãO 59,08 4 0,00 5.524.905,15

056 SUDOE FOODRISK SOE1/P4/E0457 NO / NON / NãO 55,26 4 0,00 5.524.905,15

064 FLOD-SUDOE SOE1/P4/E0270 NO / NON / NãO 52,53 4 0,00 5.524.905,15

IBEROTECH SOE1/P4/E0435 NO / NON / NãO Inelegible 4 0,00 5.524.905,15
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004 AGUAMOD SOE1/P5/F0026 SI / OUI / SIM 72,73 5 1.594.044,00 1.594.044,00

006 VALUEPAM SOE1/P5/P0474 SI / OUI / SIM 71,81 5 958.322,32 2.552.366,32

008 WETWINE SOE1/P5/E0300 SI / OUI / SIM 71,54 5 940.982,08 3.493.348,40

033 POLL-OLE-GI SUDOE SOE1/P5/E0129 SI / OUI / SIM 61,87 5 1.101.709,89 4.595.058,29

034 PhytoSUDOE SOE1/P5/E0189 SI / OUI / SIM 61,87 5 947.910,39 5.542.968,68

035 HeritageCARE SOE1/P5/P0258 SI / OUI / SIM 61,8 5 1.264.712,11 6.807.680,79

041 SOS PRADERAS SOE1/P5/E0376 SI / OUI / SIM 60,8 5 933.000,00 7.740.680,79

042 HELED4CITIES SOE1/P5/E0278 NO / NON / NãO 60,66 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

043 SustForest Plus SOE1/P5/E0142 NO / NON / NãO 59,87 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

046 REDBIOSUDOE SOE1/P5/E0333 NO / NON / NãO 59,26 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

053 PORTOBELLO SOE1/P5/E0314 NO / NON / NãO 56,06 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

057 INNOVID SUDOE SOE1/P5/E0029 NO / NON / NãO 55,26 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

059 SUDOEEL SOE1/P5/E0301 NO / NON / NãO 54,26 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

060 PRAISE SOE1/P5/P0334 NO / NON / NãO 53,92 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

065 SOST-ROMÂNICA SOE1/P5/P0275 NO / NON / NãO 51,73 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

070 STEL3 SOE1/P5/E0311 NO / NON / NãO 48 5 0,00 7.740.680,79

ZeroImpacto SOE1/P5/E0410 NO / NON / NãO Inelegible 5 0,00 7.740.680,79
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